RIVERSIDE CAFE
MENU

OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY
CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 8AM -11AM
SATURDAY - SUNDAY 10AM - 12PM

PANCAKES STACK WITH BANANA, MAPLE SYRUP & ALMONDS
(°*VGN) £3.50

COCONUT PORRIDGE WITH SEASONAL COMPOTE
(°VGN) £1.85

TOAST & JAM £1.70

EGGS ON TOAST SERVED ON TOASTED BROWN BLOOMER
(CHOOSE FROM POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED

BREAKFAST

EGGS) £2.15
VEGAN BREAKFAST - VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, GRILLED
TOMATO, HASH BROWN, & MUSHROOM £3.40
TOAST £0.55
EXTRAS

BACON £0.80
MUSHROOM £0.60
AVYOCADO OR SMOKED SALMON £1.10
SANDWICHES

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH £2.70
BACON SANDWICH £2.70
BACON & EGG SANDWICH £3.50



RIVERSIDE CAFE

MENU

OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY
CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 1AM = 6PM
SATURDAY - SUNDAY 12PM = 4PM

A LA CARTE

SOUP OF THE DAY £1.70
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY SERVED WITH RICE & PICKLED SALAD
TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS £5.10
AUBERGINE KATSU CURRY SERVED WITH RICE & PICKLED
SALAD TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS (*VGN) £4.50
SPINACH & MUSHROOM PASTA BAKE WITH A CASHEW CRUMB
«av@» £4.60
TERIYAKI RICE NOODLES SERVED WITH SALMON, MIXED
VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS £6.00
TERIVYAKI RICE NOODLES SERVED WITH TOFU, MIXED
VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS (*VGN) £5.50
BURGERS

PANKO CORONATION CHICKEN BURGER SERVED ON A
HOMEMADE BUN WITH CURRIED MAYO SLAW £4.60

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL BURGER SERVED ON A HOMEMADE
BUN WITH BEETROOT KETCHUP & PICKLED SLAW (°YGN) £4.60

LUNCIH



RIVERSIDE CAFEE
MENU

OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY
CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 1AM - 6PM
SATURDAY - SUNDAY 12PM - 4PM

SIDES

FRIES £1.60
SWEET POTATO FRIES £2.20
BURGER DEAL

PANKO CORONATION CHICKEN BURGER OR SWEET POTATO
FALAFEL BURGER & FRIES £6.10

UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR AN EXTRA £0.40

RIVERSIDE DELI BOARD & NIBBLES

HUMMUS TOPPED WITH NUTS & SEEDS, OLIVES, MORROCAN
SPICED FALAFEL & CHILLI MARINATED FETA (°YGN WITHOUT
THE FETA) £4.85

HUMMUS TOPPED WITH NUTS & SEEDS SERVED WITH PITTA
BREAD £1.60

CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH VIETNAMESE PEANUT
SAUCE £3.00

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER BUFFALO BITES (°YGN) £2.50
BOWL OF OLIVES £1.35

°VYGN - VYEGAN

LUNCIH



RIVERSIDE CAEE

MENU

20Z

£1.95
£2.15

£215
£2.90
£2.60

160Z
£2.15
£2.45
£2.45
£3.30
£3.05

DOUBLE
£1.95

£0.50
£0.50

£0.40
£0.40

FREE

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

HOT DRINKS

£0.25 EXTRA FOR ONE OF OUR DISPOSABLE CUPS
80Z

AMERICANO £1.65

LATTE £1.75

CAPPUCCINO £1.75

MOCHA £2.25

HOT CHOCOLATE £1.90

TEA/SPECIALITY TEA £1.50/£1.30
SINGLE

ESPRESSO £1.30

ADD SYRUP

ADD CREAM

ALMOND MILK

OAT MILK

SOYA MILK

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER

BOTTLED CIDER

GLASS OF WINE (175ML)

BOTTLE OF WINE

PLEASE SPEAK TO STAFF TO FIND OUT OUR RANGE OF COLD
DRINKS, BEERS, CIDERS & WINES.

£15.00

DRINIKS



