OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 8AM -11AM SATURDAY - SUNDAY 10AM - 12PM

PANCAKES STACK WITH BANANA, MAPLE SYRUP (°VGN)	& ALMONDS £3.50
COCONUT PORRIDGE WITH SEASONAL (°VGN)	COMPOTE £1.85
TOAST & JAM	£1.70
EGGS ON TOAST SERVED ON TOASTED BROWN	
(CHOOSE FROM POACHED, FRIED OR	SCRAMBLED
EGGS)	£2.15
VEGAN BREAKFAST - VEGETARIAN SAUSAG	e collied
TOMATO, HASH BROWN, BEAN & MUSHROOM	2
TOAST	£0.55
	這⊎_୬୬
EXTRAS	
BACON	£0.80
MUSHROOM	£0.60
AVOCADO OR SMOKED SALMON	€1.10
SANDWICHES	
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£2.70
BACON SANDWICH	£2.70

BACON & EGG SANDWICH



OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 11AM - 6PM SATURDAY - SUNDAY 12PM - 4PM

Á LA CARTE

SOUP OF THE DAY

£1.70

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY SERVED WITH RICE & PICKLED SALAD TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS #5.10

AUBERGINE KATSU CURRY SERVED WITH RICE & PICKLED SALAD TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS (OVGN)

SPINACH & MUSHROOM PASTA BAKE WITH A CASHEW CRUMB (*VGN) £4.60

TERIYAKI RICE NOODLES SERVED WITH SALMON, MIXED VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS £6.00

TERIYAKI RICE NOODLES SERVED WITH TOFU, MIXED VEGETABLES TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS (°VGN) #5.50

BURGERS

PANKO CORONATION CHICKEN BURGER SERVED ON A HOMEMADE BUN WITH CURRIED MAYO SLAW £4.60

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL BURGER SERVED ON A HOMEMADE BUN WITH BEETROOT KETCHUP & PICKLED SLAW (°VGN) £4.60



OUR DISHES ARE FRESHLY PREPARED AND COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF TEAM.

SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 11AM - 6PM SATURDAY - SUNDAY 12PM - 4PM

SIDES

FRIES £1.80

SWEET POTATO FRIES £2.20

BURGER DEAL

PANKO CORONATION CHICKEN BURGER OR SWEET POTATO FALAFEL BURGER & FRIES £6.10

UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR AN EXTRA £0.40

RIVERSIDE DELI BOARD & NIBBLES

HUMMUS TOPPED WITH NUTS & SEEDS, OLIVES, MORROCAN SPICED FALAFEL & CHILLI MARINATED FETA (°VGN WITHOUT THE FETA)

HUMMUS TOPPED WITH NUTS & SEEDS SERVED WITH PITTA
BREAD £1.60

CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH VIETNAMESE PEANUT SAUCE £3.00

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER BUFFALO BITES (°VGN) £2.50

BOWL OF OLIVES £1.35

°VGN - VEGAN



HOT DRINKS

£0.25 EXTRA FOR ONE OF OUR DISPOSABLE CUPS

	80Z	12 0 Z	16 0 Z
AMERICANO	£1.65	£1.95	£2.15
LATTE	£1.75	£2.15	€2.45
CAPPUCCINO	£1.75	£2.15	£2.45
MOCHA	£2.25	£2.90	£3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.90	£2.60	£3.05
TEA/SPECIALITY TEA	£1.50/£1.30		
	SINGLE		DOUBLE
ESPRESSO	£1.30		£1.95

ADD SYRUP	€0.50
ADD CREAM	£0.50
ALMOND MILK	£0.40
OAT MILK	£0.40
SOYA MILK	FREE

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER	£3.60
BOTTLED CIDER	£3.60
GLASS OF WINE (175ML)	£3.60
BOTTLE OF WINE	£15.00

PLEASE SPEAK TO STAFF TO FIND OUT OUR RANGE OF COLD DRINKS, BEERS, CIDERS & WINES.

